
mini Crostic Puzzle 192
Now we know how we got to where we are today.
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A. Band from "Down Under"
111

 
 23 

 
 30 

   
 75 

 
 96 

   
 44 

 
 97 

 
121

 
125

.

B. Posterior
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C. National gasoline brand
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D. Basketball in its most basic
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F. The 16th state
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G. Manage; get by
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H. Israeli parliament
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I. Woman taken under wing
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J. Jim Sheridan hit starring
Samantha Morton 123
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K. M.D.'s stereotypical tool
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L. Trumpet-like instrument
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M. Even if
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N. Spicy, smoked Polish
sausage 132
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O. Stark
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P. Most prolific
autobiographer? 119
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Q. Sell via a machine
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R. Indian Ocean nation
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